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2005 Prairie 700 4x4 Team Green Special Edition

PARTS LIST
Shock Absorber(s)

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11012)

SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X88 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X55 (Ref # 92002)
NUT,FLANGED,LOCK,12MM (Ref # 92015)
SPRING,REAR SHOCK,K=24.5N/MM (Ref # 92145)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER
11012-1283
45014-0028
92001-1693
92002-1840
92015-1617
92145-0231
92152-1293
92160-1777

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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